WW      AA      TT      LL      OO      WW
1
SS
ttrriipp
 HH
eeaatteerrss
mica strip heaters (74A)
Flat Resistance Ribbon

(24.6 mm)
31/32 in.
(24.6 mm)
Accessories
Clamping Variations
Mica Strip
Options
Strip Heaters
8
1 (25.4) 131⁄2 (88.9) 1 — — 120 50 22 (3.4) 0.09 (0.04) Stk S1A3JP1
16 (152.4) 1 — — 120 100 21 (3.3) 0.17 (0.08) Stk S1A6AP1
16 (152.4) 1 — — 240 100 21 (3.3) 0.17 (0.08) Stk S1A6AP2
12 (304.8) 4 11 (279.4) 120 175 21 (3.3) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1A12AT1
12 (304.8) 4 11 (279.4) 240 175 21 (3.3) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1A12AT2
16 (152.4) 5 151⁄4 (133.4) 120 100 20 (3.1) 0.17 (0.08) Stk S1A6AU1ÁÁ
11⁄2 (38.1) 18 (457.2) 1 —  — 120 750 30 (4.6) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J18AP1
16 (152.4) 2 —  — 120 250 33 (5.1) 0.25 (0.11) Stk S1J6AR1
18 (203.2) 2 —  — 120 400 37 (5.7) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AR1
18 (203.2) 2 —  — 240 400 37 (5.7) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AR2
12 (304.8) 2 —  — 120 500 30 (4.6) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AR1
12 (304.8) 2 —  — 240 500 30 (4.6) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AR2
14 (355.6) 2 —  — 120 500 25 (3.9) 0.58 (0.26) Stk S1J14AR1
14 (355.6) 2 —  — 240 500 25 (3.9) 0.58 (0.26) Stk S1J14AR2
18 (457.2) 2 —  — 120 800 31 (4.8) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J18AR1
18 (457.2) 2 —  — 240 800 31 (4.8) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J18AR2
24 (609.6) 2 —  — 120 1000 29 (4.5) 1.0 (0.45) Stk S1J24AR1
24 (609.6) 2 —  — 240 1000 29 (4.5) 1.0 (0.45) Stk S1J24AR2
18 (203.2) 4 17  (177.8) 120 150 22 (3.4) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AT1
12 (304.8) 4 11  (279.4) 120 250 20 (3.1) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AT1
12 (304.8) 4 11  (279.4) 240 250 20 (3.1) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AT2
18 (457.2) 4 17  (431.8) 240 500 23 (3.6) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J18AT1
151⁄2 (139.7) 5 141⁄2 (114.3) 120 125 30 (4.6) 0.23 (0.11) Stk S1J5JU1
171⁄2 (190.5) 5 161⁄2 (165.1) 120 150 21 (3.3) 0.32 (0.15) Stk S1J7JU1
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 120 150 19 (2.9) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU1
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 240 150 19 (2.9) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU2
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 120 175 22 (3.4) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU3
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 240 175 22 (3.4) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU4
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 120 250 32 (5.0) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU5
18 (203.2) 5 17 (177.8) 240 250 32 (5.0) 0.33 (0.15) Stk S1J8AU6
10 1⁄2 (266.7) 5 19 1⁄2 (241.3) 120 250 22 (3.4) 0.42 (0.19) Stk S1J10JU1
10 1⁄2 (266.7) 5 19 1⁄2 (241.3) 240 250 22 (3.4) 0.42 (0.19) Stk S1J10JU2
12 (304.8) 5 11 (279.4) 120 250 18 (2.8) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AU1
12 (304.8) 5 11 (279.4) 240 250 18 (2.8) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AU2
12 (304.8) 5 — — 120 150 11 (1.7) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AU10Â
12 (304.8) 5 — — 240 150 11 (1.7) 0.50 (0.23) Stk S1J12AU11Â
15 1⁄4 (387.4) 5 14 1⁄4 (362.0) 240 500 27 (4.2) 0.63 (0.29) Stk S1J15EU1
17 7⁄8 (454.0) 5 16 7⁄8 (428.6) 120 375 17 (2.6) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J17RU1
17 7⁄8 (454.0) 5 16 7⁄8 (428.6) 120 500 22 (3.4) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J17RU2
17 7⁄8 (454.0) 5 16 7⁄8 (428.6) 240 500 22 (3.4) 0.75 (0.34) Stk S1J17RU3
21 (533.4) 5 20 (508.0) 240 650 24 (3.7) 0.87 (0.39) Stk S1J21AU1
23 3⁄4 (603.3) 5 22 3⁄4 (577.9) 120 500 16 (2.5) 0.99 (0.45) Stk S1J23NU1
23 3⁄4 (603.3) 5 22 3⁄4 (577.9) 240 500 16 (2.5) 0.99 (0.45) Stk S1J23NU2
23 3⁄4 (603.3) 5 22 3⁄4 (577.9) 120 750 24 (3.7) 0.99 (0.45) Stk S1J23NU3
23 3⁄4 (603.3) 5 22 3⁄4 (577.9) 240 750 24 (3.7) 0.99 (0.45) Stk S1J23NU4
25 1⁄2 (647.7) 5 24 1⁄2 (622.3) 240 650 19 (2.9) 1.10 (0.50) Stk S1J25JU1
30 1⁄2 (774.7) 5 29 1⁄2 (749.3) 240 800 19 (2.9) 1.30 (0.59) Stk S1J30JU1
2 1⁄2 (63.5) 16 1⁄2 (165.1) 6 15 1⁄2 (139.7) 120 225 24 (3.7) 0.45 (0.20) Stk S2J6JV1
16 1⁄2 (165.1) 6 15 1⁄2 (139.7) 240 225 24 (3.7) 0.45 (0.20) Stk S2J6JV2
18 1⁄2 (215.9) 6 17 1⁄2 (190.5) 120 350 24 (3.7) 0.59 (0.27) Stk S2J8JV1
18 1⁄2 (215.9) 6 17 1⁄2 (190.5) 240 350 24 (3.7) 0.59 (0.27) Stk S2J8JV2